SRP Golf: Dobson Ranch Pairings

Tee Tin Name

7:55

8:02

8:09

8:16
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8:37

8:44
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Gary Dyson
Roland Reed
Curt Freeman
George Sampson

Tim Roberts
Ronn Rodgers
Harry Sauthoff
Luke Koons

Kirk Hooper

Todd Wagley
Sam Warren
Wes Lee

Jimmy Clark
Dane Broach
Terry Miller
Ron Hurd

Kevin Blackman
John Zuniga
Chris Sullivan
Will Niemeier

Tom Gearhart
Chris Gearhart
Mike Hector
Ron O'Rear

Phil Kastle
Tom Barnett
Mark Davis
Harley Cook

Andy Schreiner
Dennis Roach
Paul Thompson
Joe Pacheco

Danny Navarro
Robert Campos

Sid Altuna
Tony Mejia
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Tee Tin Name

9:05

9:12

9:19

9:26

9:33

9:40

9:47

9:54

10:01

Bill Cox

Lorrie Cox

Paul Cox

Sarah Lindquest

Gerry Bastian
Mike Sorensen
Bill Santucci
Chuck Casillas

Scott Schusler
Steve Kelly
Brett Gruendler
Mike McGandy

Tony Rojas
Gary Beeler
Dan Bevier
Jerry Ulfers

Tom Copeland
George Hinz
Wiley Atchley
Kirk Steele

Mike Chandler
Mike Maser
Paul Bruner

Jim Larkin
Larry Nuszloch
Robert Meade
Jim Kelly

Delene Fletcher
Carol Hernandez
Karen Goldberg

Mike Comstock
Nolan Fletcher
Ron Hernandez
Gary Goldberg
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SRP Golf: Dobson Ranch Pairings

Tee Tin Name

10:08

10:15

10:22

10:29

10:36

10:43

Eddie Vanegas
Jeff Nielsen
John Joiner

Dave Phasley
Tom Speer

David Torres
Robert Turnbough

Jon Comstock
Jimmy Cornett
Troy Gates
Braden Olson

Bob Larchick
Mike Larchick
Ted Bollwinkel
Ed Marquez

Steve Linderman
Steven Zavesky
Wes Knuth
Dwayne Knuth

Jon Muth

Tim Gorey
Troy Mock
Robert Spence

HDCP FLT
9 1
4 1
15 2
12 2
27 5
34 6
23 5

N/H Guest/N/H
31 6

34 6

G Guest/N/H

12 2
19 4
19 4
23 5
14 2
G Guest/N/H
18 3
19 4
13 2
28 6
8 1
18 3

Tee Tin Name
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